OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER

TRANSPORT & COMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT
KARACHI METROPOLITAN CORPORATION
8t Floor, Civic Center, Gulshan-e-lgbal, University Road, Karachi

Mo: C.ETC&OM &C;‘KMCI&H

Dated: MQ S

- BID EVALUATION REPORT

(In Compliance of Clause-45 SPP Rules 2010)

_ . s
1. Name of Piocuring Agency : Transport & Communication Deptt, KMC
Department j
2. Tender Reference No No. SDITCD/2012/04 dated. §-01-2012 1
L=}
=
3. Tender Description f Name of Wark Improvement /| Rehabilitation ife Allied Traffic
Engineering Woarks at  Korangi  Crossing /
Intersection
4, Method of Procurement Bingle Stage — One Envelope Procedure
& :
5. Tender Published Daily Business Recorder, Hilal-e-Pakistan
On 14-01-2012, Ummat 15-01-2012, Financial
Post 18-01-2012 4 .
SPPRA Website Serial No. 10?58 = 65-5’3%\2&;:’_ i
dated: 12-01-2012 & KMC Website
8. Total Bids Document Sold 30 Nos [Thirty Nos}
7. Total Bids Received 08 Nos (Eight Nos)
8. Technical Bids Opening date [ifdypiicak_'e) Not Applicable
5. Mo of Bids Gpening date (if applicable) Naot Applicable
10, Bid (s) rejected 04 Nos (Four Nos) (Being non responsive)
11.  Financial Bid Opening Date 30-01-2012+"
12, Estimated Cost Schedule Rate ltem Rs. 5,355,098/-
Approved Rate ltem Rs. 7,579,750/
+ Dffer Rate
13. Bid Evaluation Report
Er Mame of Firm or Cost Offered by the bidder Rarking | Companison | Reasons Remarks
Mo Bidder in Terms with far
of cast estimated Acceptance
e cost ! Rejection =
| 0%- | Mfs. Moman 5. lterns s 5,355 098/ 1% 35% Below Quaiified Recommended |
Builders (=) 35% Below Rs. 1874 284/ Lowest | onSR& asper | for award aof |
Amount of S.R. Rs. 2,480,814/- AR &12% | Evaluation | work
Rebata an Criteria
AR lems Rs. 7.570,750(- Tolal Cost
() 35% Below Rs. 2 652 913/
Amount of AR Rs. 4,926,837/
: Amount of 0.8 R, 1,529,970/
Diff of Cement + Bitumen Bs. 43682400
Total Fs, 14,105,861/
{-) 12% Rebate on Total Cost Bs. 18582 Y05/
Cost of Work Rs. 12,413,158/
02- | Mis.J.J 5.R ltems Rs, 5355098 i 5.R AL Par Qualified Mot
Constructer Lenwest -4 as per recomimended
AR ltems Rs. 7,579,760/ 14% Below Evaluation | due to highar
(=) 14% Below Rs. 1,081,185/ on AR Criteria rates
Amount of AR Rs. 6,518,535
Amount of O.R Ra. 1,503,780/ |
Diff of Cement + Bituman Rs. 1.328.400/-
Cost of Work Rs. 14,705,833/-
03- | Mis. Gateway SR llems Rs_ 5,355 098/ an SREAR Clualified Mat
Contractar | Lowest At Far as per recommendad
| AR tems Rs. 7.579,750i- i | Ewaluation | due to higher
1 ' Amount of O.R + Diff of Cost Rs. 4,059 804/ Criteria rates
i Cost of Work Rs. 15,394,652 |
] I =

il e
A

J'-"r‘-t’k:-iﬁw“f

u P

9

Ay

SPPRA INWARD DIARY

Diatod




| Sr. | MNameof Ermoar | " CostOfarad by the bidder Ranking | Comparison Reasons Fermarks |
No | Sidder in Terms with for ‘
H of cost astimated Acceptance
) : : i e gl SRR ! Rejection R
M/s. Shaikh Haj| NOT QUOTED |
- Atta Muham mad

This issue with the approved of members of the procurement Committes.

A I £ / .
N Sk e %
_’/ /Z '\_‘,Wf ’|I #\“’Vfi__—-f"’ - 4

_——'—

gineer (TC&QO) Ch|efEngmeer (Engg Demgn) ~ Senior Director (TCD)

TCD, KMC Engg Deptt, KMC KMC
%Mm —

DAO (JC&O}y— S.E(TC&0)

TCD, KMC : TCD, KMC

‘/Director (CB) SPPRA GOS

With 2 request to upload on the Website of SPPRA please.

CCto -
1. All Members
2. Secretary to Administrator, KMC




